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Mounting plate attachment Type B, for VX — VX
8617.351

created: 14.06.2019 on www.rittal.com/com-en

Product description

Description:

Benefits:

Function principle:

Material:
Surface finish:

Supply includes:

Product features

Installation options:

Packs of:
Weight/pack:

Copper weight (kg
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For additional clamping and to reduce potential vibration of the mounting plate.

Simple mounting directly on the enclosure frame or on the punched section with
mounting flange 23 x 64 mm

The mounting plate may optionally be screw-fastened with the mounting plate
attachment, or form-fit connected.

Depending on the installation situation, the mounting plate attachment type B minimally
surrounds the mounting plate

Keeps the front of the mounting plate completely free for unrestricted use

May be mounted from the front or the rear, depending on the situation

Sheet steel

Zinc plated, passivated

Assembly parts

on the enclosure frame
On punched sections with mounting flanges, 23 x 64 mm

10 pc(s).

1.53 kg
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per piece):

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

ETIM 6.0:

ETIM 5.0:
eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:
eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:

eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:

Product description:
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4028177927018

73269098

EC002620

EC002625

27189261

27409216

27409216

27189231

VX Mounting plate attachment, type B, sheet steel
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